Appendix B: Histology, purity, ploidy, wGll and diversity of lesions that underwent

WES and are analysed in this thesis

Lesion ID
P152_LMB_T1
P145_SL_T1
P106 LLL_T1
P145 SL_TO
P145_SL_T3
P152_LMB_T2
P119_LMB T1
P119_LMB_TO
P149 LULLLL_T1
P145_SL T2
P145 SL_T4
P149 _RLL_T3
P152_RIB_T2
P152_RIB_TO
P149 RLL T2
P149 LULLLL_TO
P152_RIB_T1
P149_LULLLL_T2
P142_RMB_T1
P142_RMB_TO
P149 RLL_T1
P145_SL_TS
P152_RIB_T4
P152_LMB T3
P152 RIB T3
P152_LMB_TO
P106 LLL_TO
P149_RLL_TO
P106 LLL_T2

CIS
CIS
ClIs
MoD
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIs
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIs
CIs
CIs
CIS
SD
INV
INV
CIS
CIS
INV
INV
CIs
CIs
MoD
CIS
CIS
INV

0.59
0.87
0.09
0.92
0.35
0.75
0.77
0.57
0.88
0.43
0.62
0.86
0.08
0.78
0.19
0.67
0.95
0.82
0.85
0.88
0.95
0.77
0.51
0.88
0.74
0.65
0.88
0.98
0.96

Lesion histology Lesion purity Lesion ploidy

1.99
1.85
2.28
1.96
1.90
2.74
4.03
341
4.06
2.37
1.58
1.53
2.33
1.49
3.39
3.80
3.73
3.40
3.44
3.28
3.50
4,22
2.48
2.94
2.64
3.27
3.26
3.98
4.39

wGll
0.08
0.47
0.49
0.53
0.53
0.59
0.62
0.68
0.72
0.74
0.74
0.75
0.79
0.80
0.81
0.83
0.84
0.85
0.86
0.88
0.89
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.92
0.94
0.94
0.98
1.00

Shannon diversity
1.10
0.00
1.14
0.84
0.37
0.00
1.33
0.54
0.07
0.58
0.36
0.86
0.72
0.70
0.69
0.04
0.46
0.07
0.06
0.07
0.77
0.25
0.00
0.62
0.11
0.86
0.69
0.38
0.11




